
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Adamian Jean 9-12 Math jmadamian@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Antolini Kimberly 9, 10 Math kgantolini@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School

Bier Denise 9-12 Math DBBier@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Bischoff Catherine 9-12 Math cdbischoff@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Dolan Nanette 9-12 Math nd@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Eggebrecht Karen 9-12 Math keeggebrecht@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Fountain William 9, 10 Math wlfountain@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School

Graham Julie 9-12 Math jtgraham@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Hanna Rebecca 9-12 Math rmhanna@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Hazen Kenneth 9-12 Math krhazen@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Kist Werner 9-12 Math wk@bmh.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Koepf Robert 9-12 Math rk@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Lerner Libby 9-12 Math lelerner@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Lynch Krisanne 9-12 Math krlynch@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

McMillan Pamela 9-12 Math pm@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Miller Robert 9-12 Math RWMiller@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Purtell Ingrid 9-12 Math Ispurtell@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Richardson Susan 9-12 Math sarichardson@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Ruddell Catherine 9-12 Math ciruddell@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Tucker Gregory 9-12 Math GETucker@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Walling Heather 9-12 Math hw@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Winters Joanne 9-12 Math jcwinters@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School
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